STATE OF MARYLAND
Revenues by Agency, Source and Fund
For The Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2006

Agency and Source of R

Special Debt Service Federal

Funds

Fund Funds

Capital Current
Projects Unsestricted
Fund Fund Fund

Curment
Restricted Other
Funds

Totals

NOQ Tota

Reimbursements other than Federal & State Govemment
Reimbursements from State Agencies
Total:

Child Support Enforcement Administration:
Fees for Services
Interest on investments and Loans
Reimbursements and Grants from the Federal Govemment
Reimbursements other than Federal & State G

28,805,549

7,571,665

28,805,549
1,571,665

159,414

28,816,113

758,172,825

7,571 665

794,720,017

113,543

692,835
494,263

3,859,761

28,564,131

(27,245)

692,835
607,806
28,564,131
3,932,516

Total:

Family Investment Administration:
interest on investments and Loans
Reimbursements and Grants from the Federal Govemment
: Total:

Totak:

LICENSING AND REGULATION
Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation;
Office of the Secretary:
Fines and Costs -
Reimbursements and Grants from the Federal Govemment
Reimbursements other than Federal & State Govemment
Reimbursements from State Agencies
Total:

Division of Administsation:
Licenses and Pemits
Fines and Costs
Reimbursements and Grants from the Federal Govemment
Reimbursements from Stale Agencies
Reduction of Expenditures
Total:

Division of Financial Regutation:
Licenses and Permits
Fees for Services
Sales to the Public
Interest on Investments and Loans
Miscellaneous

Exh AFY2006.ds

113,543

5,146,859

28,564,131

(27,245)

33,797,288

1,130

13,156,737

1,130
13,156,737

1130

13,156,737

13,157,867

314,138

902,762,989

13,369,114

950,646,193

1,128,124
979

(86,950)
374,528

2,950,538
7,594,404
1,041,174

931,764

1,129,103

7,594,404

287,577

12,517,880

183,922

1,231,281

11,137,644

1,114,468

183,922
11,137,644
2,345,749
36,853

1,415,203

1,114,468

13,704,168

5,654,282
23313
98,455

8,018
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10,653,795
61,083
597
98,455
392,307

1672007

SANNIATA




